
ANZAHL KLIENT*INNEN

INDIVIDUELLE BERATUNG / BEGLEITUNG 
IN STUNDEN

2024

23'800

2015

18'817

PRÄSENZTAGE TAGESSTRUKTUR

AMBULANT BEGLEITETE ARBEITSPLÄTZE 
IM REGULÄREN ARBEITSMARKT

EHRENAMTLICHE EINSATZSTUNDEN

2015

18'352

2024

18'517

ANZAHL MITARBEITENDE

116

97
2024
2015

30

2

2024

2015

497

1'825

2024

2015

6

KENNZAHLEN 2024/2015

1'956

1'186

2024

2015


